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Famous SHOTS
-

CUCARASHOT XCG.
RUM, TEQUILA, WHISKY, KAHLUA.
A.B.CSHOT XCG.
AMARETTO, BAILEYS, COINTREAU
BAJO MUNDO XCG.
RUM, VODKA, GIN, TEQUILA BLUE CURACAO
B-52 XCG.
BAILEYS, KAHLUA, TRIPLE SEC
DEEP THROAT XCG.
BAILEYS, KAHLUA, W CREAM
BLOW JOB XCG.

AMARETTO, BAILEY'S, W CREAM

POUESE—CAFE | After Dinner

IRISH COFFEE XCG.
JAMAICAN COFFEE XCG.
CARAJILLO COFFEE (om) XCG.
CARAJILLO COFFEE (colp) XCG.
ITALIAN COFFEE, AMARETTO  XCG.
LATTE FRANGELICO COFFEE  XCG.
Assorted-CAFE
-
AMERICAN BLACK COFFEE XCG.
CAPPUCCINO XCG.
ESPRESSO XCG.
LATTE COFFEE XCG.
MACCHIATO XCG.
MOGACCINO XCG.
Assorted-SOFT DRINKS
-

ALL SOFT DRINKS XCG.
ALLJUICES XCG.
MINERAL WATER SMALL XCG.
SPARKLING WATER SMALL XCG.
WATER BIG BOTTLE XCG.
SPARKLING BIG BOTTLE XCG.

IA\THE BEVERAGES
Selection of BEERS
S —
18% US$ 102  DRAFTBEER ML G, #2903 US$
AMSTEL XCG. 8% US$
18% US$ 10>  AMSTELBRIGHT XCG. 10° US$
HEINEKEN XCG. 10° US$
18® US$ 102  PRESIDENTE XCG. 11° US$
CORONA XCG. 11, US$
18® US$ 10  MODELO XCG. 11, US$
STELLA ARTOIS XCG. 12 US$
18%° US$ 10»  LEFFE BLONDE XCG. 12 US$
HEINEKEN ZERO = XCG. 9° US$
18® US$ 102
LOCAL BEER
MONTANA OTROBANDA XCG. 1575 US$
MONTANA sUMMER XCG. 9,° US$
MIX Drinks (house brands)
S —
170 Us$ 97  WHISKY MIX XCG. 15 US$
17%° US$ 97 RUMMIX XCG. 15 US$
17 US$ 970 VODKAMIX XCG. 152 US$
170 US$ 97  GINMIX XCG. 15° US$
17% Us$ 97  AMERATTO MIX XCG. 17,5
17% US$ 970 AMERATTOSOUR  XCG. 20® US$
SMOQOTHIES (non-alcohol)
S —
70 Us$ 40  PINACOLADA XCG. 14,%° . US$
900 Us$ 52  STRAWBERRIES XCG. 142 US$
8® US$ 47  PASIONFRUIT XCG. 14% US$
90 Us$ 52  CAPPUCCINO XCG. 14 US$
9,00 US$ 5,25
9,00 US$ 5,25
SMOOTHIES (@leohol)
-
7% yUs$ 4o  PINACOLADA XCG. 21 US$
8% US$ 475  MARGARITA XCG. 190 US$
70 Us$ 4%  MOITO XCG. 19 US$
75  US$ 42 MOJITO (FLAvOR) XCG. 21, US$
150 yUs$ 8%  MARGARITAFavor) XCG. 21,%° US$
16, 2aUSS S5l

ELEVATION

All prices include tax and 10% service charge add to the bill
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ELEVP;T [ON Cocktail

GIN, LIME, ORANGE JUICE, BLUE CURACAO, SPLASH OF PROSECCO

Caribbean Peppers Kiss

PEPER SPICY LIQUEUR, MALIBU, SPICY DARK RUM, ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE

Westend Sunset

VODKA, COCONUT RUM, BLUE CURACAO, ORANGE JUICE
Chi Chi Tiki
o~
AMARETTO LIQUEUR, CINAMON RUM, PASION FRUIT, LIME JUICE.

Hurry Up

DARK RUM, RUM, AMARETTO, MANGO, PINEAPPLE JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, GRENADINE.

The Classic Aperol Spritz

APEROL ITALIANO , PROSECCO, SODA.

Pain Kill‘er

RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, COCONUT CREAM, NUTMEG

Estebanéido

TEQUILA, ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, MALIBU, BLUE CURACAO.

The Nuilear

VODKA, RUM, TEQUILA , ORANGE JUICE.

Tinto de Verano en Curazao
-

RED WINE, SPLASH OF SODA, LIME, AND ICE.

ELEVATION

All prices include tax and 10% service charge add to the bill
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IA\THE BEST COCKTAILS
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IA\\THE CLASSIC COCKTAIL

RUM Cocktails SPECIAL Cockeails

<= =
MOJITO XCG. 18° US$ 102  MARGARITA' THECLASSIC’  XCG.18% US$ 102
RUN SOUR XCG. 18° US$ 102  SPICY MARGARITA XCG. 209 US$ 1125
MAI TAI XCG. 18° US$ 102  BLUE MARGARITADUSHI | XCG. 20 “US$" 115
CUBA LIBRE XCG. 18° US$ 102  SUSHI MARGARITA mopriaor) XCG. 22%° US$ 1250
DAIQUIRI XCG. 20° US$ 11°  MARGARITA PREMIUM XCG. 25%°  US$ 142
RON FASHION XCG. 20 US$ 11 :

VODKA Cocktails GIN Cocktails

- < -
SCREWDRIVER XCG. 18° US$ 10  GIN&TONIC XCG. 18® US$ 102
SEXONTHEBEACH  XCG. 22° US$ 12  TOM COLLINS XCG. 189 US$. 1025
COSMOPOLITAN XCG. 22° US$ 12  BRAMBLE XCG. 20 US$ 1150 —
CAIPIVODKA XCG. 21°  US$ 12  BASIL SMASH XCG. 20 US$ 11% -
BLACK RUSSIAN XCG. 20° US$ 11°  NEGRONI XCG. 20° US$ 1150
MOSCO MULE XCG. 22 US$ 12

WISKEY Cocktails TEQUILA Cockails

o~ <>
OLD FASHION XCG. 209, US$ 11  TEQUILA SUNRISE XCG! 20  US$ 1150
MANHATTAN XCG. 20 US$ 11  PALOMA XCG. 20 US$ 1150
WHISKY SOUR XCG. 20 US$ 11%°  TEQUILAMULE XCG. 20° US$ 1150
GODFATHER XCG. 20 US$ 11%°  DRUNK SURFER XCG. 20 US$ 1150
NEW YORK SOUR XCG. 20 US$ 11  MATADOR XCG. 20 US$ 1150

MARTINI Cocktails BLUE Cocktails

<> =
DRY MARTINI XCG. 21°  US$ 12  BLUE MOON XCG. 229  US$ 1250
DIRTY MARTINI XCG. 21° US$ 12  BLUE LAGOON XCG. 220 US$ 1250
PORN STARMARTINI.  XCG. 28 US$ 16®  MARGARITA BLUE XCG. 22 US$ 125
ESPRESSO MARTINI  XCG. 21® US$ 12°  BLUE EMMA BRIDGE XCG. 22 US$ 1250
JAMES BOND MARTINI  XCG. 21.° US$ 12%  ISLAND BLUE XCG. 22 US$ 1250

ZOMBIE Cocktails VIRGIN Cocktails

= -
LONG ISLAND ICETEA  XCG. 26° US$ 15°  VIRGIN MOJITO XCG. 15° US$ 82
LAST PASSION XCG. 26® US$ 15°  CRANBERRY SPRITZER XCG. 15° US$ 8
CABEZA DE JABALI XCG. 26® US$ 15%°  SHIRLEYTEMPLE XCG. 15 US$ 85
ZOMBIEAPOCALYPSE  XCG. 26 US$ 15%  VIRGIN SUNRISE XCG. 15° US$ 82

TIKI ZOMBIE CHICHI XCG, 26° US$ 15%

ELEVATION

All prices include tax and 10% service charge add to the bill



By Bottle
-
GREY GOOSE XCG.
OLD PARR XCG.
BLACK LABEL XCG.
BUCHANNAS 12YRS  XCG.
BUCHANNAS 18 YRS  XCG.
CHIVAS 12 YR XCG.
DIPLOMATICO XCG.
BARCELO IMPERIAL XCG.
BARCELO ANEJO XCG
ABSOLUTE VODKA XCG.
BACARDI RUM XCG.
WHITE LABEL XCG.
HENNESSY XCG.
HYPNOTIC XCG.
JACK DANIEL XCG.
PROSSECO XCG.
PINK MOSKATO XCG.
RED HOUSE WINE XCG.
WHITE HOUSE WINE ~ XCG.

300,%
300,
30058
32588
400,
2755
340,
250,%°
L30A
180,%°
160,%°
150,%°
350,°
£50,%
180,%
100,%

e

8§50

85,0

US$
Us$
US$
Us$
US$
Us$
US$
Us$
uUs$
Us$
Us$
Us$
US$
USs$
Us$
Us$
Us$
Us$

Us$

171,
171
171,
185,
228,50
1572
200,
142
102
102

91,50

85,7
200,
200,
102

57,2

4285

4875

48,75

By Glass
-

PROSSECO XCG.
WHITE WINE
PINOT GRIO ITALY XCG.
MEZZACORONA
SAVIGNION BLANC XCG.
NEW ZEELAND
SAVIGNION BLANC XCG.
FRANCE SENSA
CHARDONNAY XCG.
ARGENTINIAN LUIGI
BOSCA
WHITE MOSKATO ITALY  XCG.
RED WINE
MALBEC LUIGI BOSCA XCG.
CABERNET SAVIGNION  XCG.
LUIGI BOSCA
MERLOT FRANCE XCG.
ROSE
ROSE FRANCE PROVINCE XCG.
PINK MOSKATO XCG.
PORT WINE RED XCG.
PORT WINE WHITE XCG.

ELEVATION

All prices include tax and 10% service charge add to the bill

IA\\BOTTLE & GLASS SERVICE
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